Spare parts

Series

KG50

055

054

050

Pos.
( 050
051
052
053

054

055

100
151
152
153
155
156
201
276

k 900

Designation

Emergency operation

Hand crank switch

Hand crank

Hand crank with knuckle joint
Hand chain extension

Shifter cable extension

Assembling kit
Limit switch unit

Hex wrench

Cover

Assembling kit limit cams
Connection plugs

Key cpl. for

SK Rapid hand chain operator 4 m

P10 mm
@10 mm
2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

2x4m
2x7m
2x10m
Torque mount
NES 6 micro
DES 4

NES 2 micro - T 801

6 micro

14/5-pole for NES

@ 25,4 mm /@ 31,75 mm (B 6,35 x 6,35 x130)
? 25,4 mm (B 6,35 x 9,525 x 130

Part no.
20002862.00021
20002862.00001
30002591
30002715
30004555.00002
30004555.00004
30004555.00006
30004555.00008
30004555.00010
30003965
30004789
30004242
30002636
30003040
30004757
30005049
40000148
30002345
20002496.00001
30003380
30000958
30002661

J

Subject to technical alterations - on request, we supply article- and/or model-specific lists of spare parts

9.052

Subject to alterations. (23_Ng)





